2650
2022
rn
L.J,
CD
g-----
SEE NOTES FOR
WELD DETAIL
FRONT VIEW WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION 8 (VERSION RIGHT HAND)
SCALE 120 MAXIMUM DEVIATION = 22°
CB DETAIL A
~ SCALE 120
ITEM NUMBER 402038
SEE NOTES FOR
WELD DETAIL
C9 DETAILS
~ SCALE 120
1 WISHBONE CROSSARM REDESIGNED WITH AMENDED DIMENSIONS, BACKING PLATE &
HOG DRAIN HOLES CONSTRUCTION NOTES RE-WRITTEN SHEET 2 ADDED
0 DETAILS TRANSFERRED FROM S01-02-01-46 FABRICATION NOTE 2 EDITED
DIMENSIONS INCLUDING U-BEND DETAILS AMENDED.
NO DESCRIPTION
AMENDMENTS
I
~
cc AUG'22 BV BC
cc JUL'21 BV AN
ORN DATE CKD APPD
8 ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE N.TS
WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
l MA TE RIAL • 125 x 75 x 4 RHS
2 ALL STEEL TO BE GRADE 350
1 CROSSARM ENDS SHALL BE CAPPED WITH WELDED ON 5MM THICK (MINIMUM) STEEL PLATE
4 ALL WORKMANSHIP AND MATERIALS SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS 36 78 & POWER AND WATER
SPECIFICATION S TSP 01-002
5 ALL WELDING AND WELD PREPARATION SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AS 1554. FILLET & BUTT WELDS TO BE 6MM
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
6. ALL ROUGH OR BURRED EDGES ARE TO BE DRESSED CLEAN.
7 CROSSARM TO BE HOT DIP GALVANIZED
DES M.BOCK POWER STANDARD ORA WING
ORN CCOPPINS CROSSARM
CKD M.BOCK 22kV WISHBONE ARRANGEMENT
"- APPD [PEMBERTON
FOR UNIVERSAL POLE CONSTRUCTION
PowerWater (SHEET 1 OF 2)
SCALE AS SHOWN
ISSUED JULY 2021
A3 DRAWING S01-01-02-22 NORTHERN TERRITORY ALL DIM_ IN mm NUMBER __ ______.,____ ___________ 1 &
DRAFTING STANDARD TO A.S. 1100 CAD PRODUCT - DO NOT AMEND MANUALLY AMO T
1330
-.n ~ ~ 0 26 X 3 THRU 0 12 X 2 THRU
261 :
$
C,
C, ~--
N
----------------------ti)--------------------$-
$ $ --+-----+-~
303 144
65 600 600 65
FRONT VIEW MOUNTING PLATE
SCALE 1:10 MA TE RIAL • 200 x 12 PLATE
125
23 79 23
20 DIA
ROD 325 LG. 60
•I
C,
en
~
C,
C,
R 30
FRONT VIEW U-BENDS
SCALE 15 MATERIAL: 20 DIA ROD
0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
NO DESCRIPTION
rn
N
rn
N
AMENDMENTS
en
r--
en
-t
8 FEND CAP DETAIL
~ SCALE l2 MA TE RIAL • 5mm THICK MINIMUM
CC AUG'22 BY B C
ORN DATE CKD APPD
-PowerWater
NORTHERN TERRITORY
20 DIA
ROD 405 LG.
C,
en
C,
C,
R 30
C,
CD
C,
rn
N
FRONT VIEW U-BENDS
SCALE 15 MA TERI AL: 20 DIA ROD
15 11135 15
CB G SECTION DETAIL
- SCALE l2
DES B.VANDERSTEL T POWER STANDARD ORA WING
ORN CCOPPINS CROSSARM
l-"--'---------122kV WISHBONE ARRANGEMENT
CKD B.VANDERSTELT FOR UNIVERSAL POLE CONSTRUCTION
.... A_PP_D_B._CH_EU_NG_----1 (SHEET 2 OF 21
SCALE AS SHOWN
S01-01-02-22 .... 1s_s_uE_D_A_uG_20_2_2 ----1 A 3 DRAWING 2 /1
-AL_L_D1_M __ 1N_m_m __ ....._ ____ N_U_M_B_E_R____________ 0
DRAFTING STANDARD TO A-S.1100 CAD PRODUCT - DO NOT AMEND MANUALLY AMOT
	S01-01-02-22_1 CROSSARM, 22kV WISHBONE ARRANGEMENT, FOR UNIVERSAL POLE CONSTRUCTION
	S01-01-02-22_2 CROSSARM, 22kV WISHBONE ARRANGEMENT, FOR UNIVERSAL POLE CONSTRUCTION